HosorogHwue ctaptbl CeBepHoro Kaskasa
Kucnosopgck, 20. - 21.12.2025

AuctaHumna 210
21.12.2025 - 14:10

Jesouku, 200m Bbpacc

18 net 1 monoxe
3asBOYHbIN NPOTOKON

KAWWPNHA, Buktopusa
OYBEPOBVIHA, Bepa
HOPWHA, Kupa
NENEXNHA, ¥YnbsaHa
XOJNIXYHOBA, Naga
MELIKOBA, Cogobs
MOCKAJIbYYK, KapuHa
OP/IOBA, AHacTacus
AKYLWEYKWHA, Bapsapa
CKPUIMAYEBA, ApnHa
FTOPOXOBA, fapuHa CepreeBHa
3VHNHA, Buktopus
BOJIKOBA, Kupa

LWAKOBA, AcmuHa
NTIOKOBA, ApuHa BnagumnposHa
®EONOCOBA, Mapus
MPNOATBKO, AHacTacus
KO3bMOBA, AHrenvHa
COKOJIOBA, Bacunuca
KPAMYAHMHOBA, Bapsapa
KNHOEBA, fapba PomaHoBHa
JIMCOBEHKO, AHacTtacus
BACUHCKAA, KceHus
BEAPAEBA, apuHa
MPNXOObKO, Mapus
KAPIEHKO, AHrenunnHa
UEPHYXWVNHA, Mupocnasa
TKAY, Codhbst AnekcaHapoBHa
HECTEPEHKO, faHnanna
PABAOAHOBA, Hypus
FMALKOBA, Acthes
CMAEHKO, fapbs

TNTOBA, Buktopus
HAJIETOBA, Mapus
KHA3EBA, Puta

CEPAIOK, BukTtopus
AlrAINMOBA, BepoHuka
MNEWAKOBA, YnbsaHa
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MAY A0 CLU Ne4 "®OK MonogexHbiit"
ONMMMITNA r. KpacHogap

rdepkecck

rdepkecck

JNTabuHckniA palioH

MAY OO CL Ne4 "®OK MonoaexHbiit"
MAY OO "CW" LieHTpasibHas"
ONUMITNA . KpacHogap

CLUIOP no BBC "Cnaptak-Bonrorpag"
M6y [o Cw Ne4

CLLU 1 "Mos BosiHa" Kucnosopgck
CLUOP no BBC "Cnaptak-Bonrorpag"
CLl um.H.A.lMoHomapeBoi r.EcceHTykn
Swim Glide Junior

CLLU 1 "Mos BosniHa" Kucnosopgck

MAY OO0 CLU Ne4 "®OK MonoaexHbiit"
MAY OO0 "ClW" UeHTpansHaa"

CLU nm.H.A.lMoHoMapeBoli r.EcceHTykm
CLUOP no BBC "Cnaptak-Bonrorpag"
MAY 00O CLU Ne4 "®OK MonogexHsblin"
CnopTuBHbIA ky6 CKIMA (I'TY)

M6y [o Cw Ned

2:37.00
2:40.00
2:53.15
2:53.17
2:56.00
2:56.00
2:58.00
2:58.00
3:00.00
3:05.00
3:05.60
3:06.00
3:08.00
3:10.00
3:11.65
3:12.00
3:14.00
3:15.00
3:15.00
3:20.00
3:21.00
3:25.00

CLW(OPK) dnnnana ®AY MO P® LICKA (CKA,r.PocToB-13:29.50y)

Swim Glide Junior

M6y o Cw Ne4

MAY 00O CLU Ne4 "®OK MonogexHsblin"
M6y o Cw Ne 10

CnopTuBHbIii kKny6 CKIMW (T'TY)

MBY A0 CLL. um. NoHomapésoin H.A.
MK "Kacnwuiicknii MoHcTp"

CLUOP no BBC "Cnaptak-Bonrorpag,
M6y [o Cw Ne 10

MAY A0 "CW" LleHTpanbHas"

MAY A0 "CW" LleHTpanbHas"

Swim Glide Junior

MAY OO CLU Ne4 "®OK MonoaexHbiit"
Jo Cuw 3

MAY OO CLU Ne4 "®OK MonoaexHbiit"

3:30.00
3:30.00
3:37.00
3:40.00
3:40.00
3:42.00
3:42.00
3:42.00
3:43.00
3:43.18
3:57.00
4:00.00
4:00.00
4:17.00
4:50.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

11.12.2025 8:24 - CtpaHuuya 1



