

210
21.12.2025 - 14:10

, 200m

18

1	,	15	4 "	"	2:37.00
2	,	12			2:40.00
3	,	12			2:53.15
4	,	12			2:53.17
5	,	14			2:56.00
6	,	11	4 "	"	2:56.00
7	,	09	" "	"	2:58.00
8	,	11			2:58.00
9	,	13	"	"	3:00.00
10	,	14	4		3:05.00
11	,	12	1 "	"	3:05.60
12	,	12		"	3:06.00
13	,	12		"	3:08.00
14	,	09	Swim Glide Junior		3:10.00
15	,	13	1 "	"	3:11.65
16	,	12	4 "	"	3:12.00
17	,	14	" "	"	3:14.00
18	,	15			3:15.00
19	,	11	"	"	3:15.00
20	,	13	4 "	"	3:20.00
21	,	12		()	3:21.00
22	,	15	4		3:25.00
23	,	15	()	(, .	- 3:29.50)
24	,	08	Swim Glide Junior		3:30.00
25	,	16	4		3:30.00
26	,	14	4 "	"	3:37.00
27	,	13	10		3:40.00
28	,	15		()	3:40.00
29	,	13			3:42.00
30	,	10	"	"	3:42.00
31	,	15	"	"	3:42.00
32	,	14	10		3:43.00
33	,	15	" "	"	3:43.18
34	,	15	" "	"	3:57.00
35	,	15	Swim Glide Junior		4:00.00
36	,	15	4 "	"	4:00.00
37	,	17	3		4:17.00
38	,	17	4 "	"	4:50.00